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Auckland

7.0.6.5

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior springboard

Riley [158] Oxenham (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 1

301C 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 41.40 41.40  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 38.95 80.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.5 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.5 37.60 117.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 5.0 7.5   22.5 47.25 165.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 198.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 49.50 248.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia [173] Fox (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 2

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.5 40.50 40.50  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 74.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 109.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 44.10 153.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 193.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 37.40 230.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Flynn [169] Jameson (2007) -- ACG Sunderland 3

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 69.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 42.00 111.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 40.85 152.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 37.40 189.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 35.00 224.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Amelia Judkins (2007) -- Western Springs College 4

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 42.75 77.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0   16.0 30.40 107.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   19.0 38.00 145.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.5 38.70 184.25  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 34.50 218.75  Forward Dive

Carmen [162] Judd (2009) -- Waitakere 5

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 30.80 63.05  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 97.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 131.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 164.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 36.00 200.20  Reverse Dive

Ronelle [175] Moolman (2010) -- St Dominics Catholic College 6

201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Back Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 65.70  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 29.25 94.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 26.65 121.60  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 153.60  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 180.90  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior springboard

Natalia [171] Wilcox (2007) -- st cuthberts college 7

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 63.70  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 89.60  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 24.60 114.20  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 27.30 141.50  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 28.00 169.50  Forward Somersault

Roisin Ward (2008) -- Takapuna Grammar School 8

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 54.95  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 30.80 85.75  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 106.75  Backward Lineup

20B 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 123.25  Backward Lineup

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 152.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Melody [163] Choi (2009) -- 12 & O 9

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 8.0   20.0 28.00 54.00  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 75.50  Forward Lineup

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 104.20  Forward Dive

20C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 126.20  Backward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 149.70  Forward Lineup

Yana Fedorova (2008) -- AJHS 10

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 28.70 52.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 21.75 73.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 97.85  Reverse Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 121.65  Forward Somersault

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 24.50 146.15  Forward Dive

Harriet Swasbrook (2007) -- St Cuthbert`s College 11

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   15.0 15.00 44.25  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 61.25  Backward Lineup

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 87.85  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   15.5 20.15 108.00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 139.50  Inward Dive

Jolan [164] Ratsdorf (2009) -- Albany Junior High School / Diving Waitakere 12

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 43.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 61.50  Backward Lineup

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 86.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 22.20 108.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 134.10  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 springboard

Maggie [161] Squire (2005) -- Takapuna Grammar School 1

403B 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 49.35 49.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5   26.0 62.40 111.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.5   20.0 40.00 151.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 7.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 50.60 202.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 9.0 9.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 62.40 264.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 8.0   18.5 49.95 314.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Senior springboard



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Luke [193] Sipkes (2004) -- Rangitoto College 1

103B 3 1.6 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0   26.5 42.40 42.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   26.5 55.65 98.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 60.20 158.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 48.30 206.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5   27.5 66.00 272.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 9.0 9.0 7.5 9.0 9.0   27.0 64.80 337.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 8.5 9.5 10.0 9.0 9.5   28.0 56.00 393.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Rhiannon [165] Marryatt (2004) -- Northcote College 2

103B 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 38.25 38.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 49.50 87.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 120.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 154.15  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 48.40 202.55  Forward Double Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   23.0 39.10 241.65  Back Somersault ½ Twist

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 46.00 287.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Amber McDougall (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 34.50 63.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 90.15  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   23.0 34.50 124.65  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 30.80 155.45  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 188.60  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 36.80 225.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior platform

Amelia Judkins (2007) -- Western Springs College 1

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   20.0 42.00 74.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 113.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   23.0 46.00 159.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   17.5 31.50 191.30  Armstand Somersault

Abraham [160] Li (2007) -- Elim christian college 2

101B 5 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0   25.0 32.50 32.50  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 67.70  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 36.55 104.25  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0   27.0 40.50 144.75  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 8.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0   26.0 44.20 188.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia [173] Fox (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 3

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 32.30 61.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 37.60 99.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 40.80 140.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 178.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Riley [158] Oxenham (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 4

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5   21.0 35.70 64.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 47.30 112.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 143.70  Armstand Somersault

401B 5 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 33.75 177.45  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior platform

Flynn [169] Jameson (2007) -- ACG Sunderland 5

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5   23.5 35.25 73.65  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 105.65  Reverse Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   24.0 33.60 139.25  Inward Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 32.40 171.65  Armstand Somersault

Carmen [162] Judd (2009) -- Waitakere 6

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Lineup

401B 5 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 33.75 54.25  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   24.0 31.20 85.45  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 116.20  Back Dive

10B 7.5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 138.70  Forward Lineup

Ronelle [175] Moolman (2010) -- St Dominics Catholic College 7

10B 5 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 35.00  Backward Lineup

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 20.80 55.80  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 30.80 86.60  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 117.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Roisin Ward (2008) -- Takapuna Grammar School 8

10A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 45.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 65.50  Backward Lineup

20B 5 1.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 84.50  Backward Lineup

612C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   15.5 23.25 107.75  Armstand Somersault

Grace [168] Campbell (2007) -- Westlake girls high school (withdrew) 9

103B 7.5 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior platform

Holly [159] Winchester (2005) -- Westlake Girls High School 1

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0   22.0 30.80 30.80  Inward Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0   17.5 33.25 64.05  Reverse Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 97.80  Back Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 130.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 173.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 43.00 216.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 45.00 261.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Mikali [167] Dawson (2004) -- Albany Senior High School 2

101B 7.5 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.5   25.0 37.50 37.50  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   23.5 32.90 70.40  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 101.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 40.85 141.85  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 37.00 178.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 212.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 256.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior platform

Rhiannon [165] Marryatt (2004) -- Northcote College 3

103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 38.25 38.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 74.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0   21.0 46.20 120.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 158.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 27.00 185.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 211.65  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 243.10  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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